Lightolier a Genlyte company www.lightolier.com
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2006 Genlyte Group LLC • E1106
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

Labels
UL, cUL
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Length “X” Finish Track Mountings Luminaires Ballast Modules
83EC72WH 72” Matte White All PowerArc™ Modular  All PowerArc™ 83B39M  WH, BK, AL
83EC72BK 72” Matte Black Magnetic Ballast Modules. Modular luminaires. 83B70M  WH, BK, AL
83EC24WH 24” Matte White   83B10M  WH, BK, AL
83EC24BK 24” Matte Black   83B39LE
     83B70E